7 B.—14.
LisT oF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—continued.
Provi- Advances.
Amount | sionally | Result
Local Authority. | applied | granted |of Poll or Loans of Purposes of Loan. Remarks.
for, or Petition. New |5, evions .
refused. Lioans. Years.
ROAD BOARDS—continued.
£ £ £
Brought forward| 385,959 AN . 17,881 | 15,593
Upper Wangaehu | 1,400 G. Carried| 1,100 . Construction of bridle-track
i from Mangamahu.
” | 484 No poll Construction of Wangaehu | Under section 22 of
required Valley Cart-road the Act.
” 350 G. Carried Construction of Upper Wa-
ngaehu Valley Road.
” 100 i No poll . Construction of cart-road up | Under section 22 of
: | required thevalley of WangaehuRiver| the Act.
” f . .. . .. 1,000 | Ditto.
Waimata . 40 G. No poll 40 .. Construction of Matokitoki | Under section 22 of
i ! required Road the Act.
” R . . 400 | Ditto.
Waimate ‘ 53| @. ‘No poll 53 . Construction of Finnerty | Under section 22 of
| "required Road the Act.
" 900 G. | Carried 700 Construction of part of Auroa
. | Road.
” 400 G, 200 Construction of Rowan Road
I (from Eltham Road to
: i railway reserve).
. . ' 1,100 [c3 " 600 Construction of portion of
‘ Mangawhero Road.
” 1,000 G. ” 400 Construction of portion of
Keri Road.
Y 1,000 | Construction of Hastings and
i Skeet Roads.
Waipipi 8! G. |Nopoll 8 JFor extension of wharf at| Under section 22 of
T required i Waipipi the Act.
,, . .. .. 80 | Ditto.
Wairau . . . 933 | Construction of Waihopai
) River bridge.
Waiuku 100 G. Carried 100 Drainage-works at Akaaka
: Swamp.
Weber .. e i . 2,100 | Construction of main road.
Whataupoko 10 G. | Nopoll 10 . Construction of Matokitoki | Under section 22 of
required Road the Act.
” 100 | P.G. e ! Construction of Stout Street | Uncompleted.
P .. 100 P.G. , .. | : : Construction of Upper Fox "
| . Street
Wirokino 300 : G i Drainage-works at Arata- "
: ngata Road
Y 50 G. No poll 50 Construction of Shannon | Under section 22 of
required Ferry Road the Act.
p 50 G. Ditto 50 M%alling Shannon Road | Ditto.
i ; ast
Y o 55 G. . 55 Metalling Kingston Road .. Y
” 30 G. " 30 Construction of Kahuterawsa ”
Valley Road
" . 35 G. Y 35 Construction of Scott’s Road "
” . 500 | P.G. . .. . Regrading and metalling | Uncompleted.
' Lower Buckley Road
" 550 | Metalling Kingston Road.
» 350 | Construction of Muhunoa
Road West.
” 1,000 | Construetion of Muhunoa
Road East and bridge over
Ohau River.
Y 250 | Metalling Albert Road.
,, 120 | Construction of Buckley
Road
Woodville 45 G. | No poll 45 Construction of Whariti | Under section 22 of
‘ required and Victoria Roads the Act.
” N 450 | Ditto.
43,169 [ 21,357 | 23,826
BOROUGHS.

Greytown 3,000 R. .. .. . Construction of bridge over | Not in compliance

the Ruamahanga River with terms of the
Act.

Hamilton .. 450 . . . . Construction of brick culvert | Uncompleted. Under
and earthwork on boundary sec. 16 of “ Public
of borough Works Act Amend-

ment Act, 1889.”
Kumara . 600 G. Carried 600 . Construction of waterworks.
Lyttelton 1,500 G, » 1,500 .. Ditto o “ .. | £8,000 loan originally
applied for.
Carried forward | 5,550 . . 2,100 .




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

